8/27/25, 4:41 PM NCISM | Dashboard

Organization: HIMALAYA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL Office Locations : AYU0766-Himalaya Ayurvedic Medical College &

Hospital, Chiksi, Paliganj, Patna-801110, Bihar  Division/Units : Date Range : 01/01/2025 - 08/26/2025
Report
Sl Org Name Attendance  Name Users Total Total Total Total Total Not Average
No Id Designation  Working Days Days Days Hours Closed Per Day
days Present Came Going Spent
After Before

09:00:00 17:30:00

1 HIMALAYA 30706295 Aaftab Ahmad Assistant 190 136 102 105 1068:05:51 2 07:58:15 = Details (https://hamc
AYURVEDIC Professor
MEDICAL
COLLEGE
AND
HOSPITAL

2 HIMALAYA 47137515  Ajay Kumar Professor 190 133 92 86 941:29:33 12 07:46:51 | = Details (https://hamc
AYURVEDIC Sharan
MEDICAL
COLLEGE
AND
HOSPITAL
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Amey
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Ashutosh Kumar

Chandrama
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Dwivedi
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https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/86960504
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/58305169
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/90870361
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Dr Pratima
Shukla

Girish Sahdev
Kargutkar

Madhuchhanda
Das

Nikki Kumari

Ninad Suresh
Sathe
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https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/67407607
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/65046205
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https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/96179587
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Rajeev Ranjan

Rajendra Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Rakesh Bhimraj

Kand

Ramashankar
Singh

https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/advancereports/report

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

190

190

190

190

190

134

134

113

134

132

NCISM | Dashboard

74

83

73

83

77

100

119

83

108

104

976:38:02

1038:58:32

776:26:20

1024:24:43

950:22:59

11

13

07:56:24

07:55:52

07:45:51

08:00:11

07:51:15

= Details (https://hamc

= Details (https://hamc

= Details (https://hamc

= Details (https://hamc

= Details (https://hamc

4/6


https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/04203955
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/66425772
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/76862194
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Sada Nand
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Pathak

Ujwala Abhay
Hake
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Patel
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https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/97239059
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/60773799
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/91609083
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/16342151
https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/49624639
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23  HIMALAYA 42918851 Yashlok Kumar Assistant 190 134 77 102 998:37:41 8 07:55:32 = Details (https://hamc
AYURVEDIC Professor
MEDICAL
COLLEGE
AND
HOSPITAL
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https://hamcpbr.ncismbas.ac.in/attendance/register/42918851

